10/16/201

gid LastName

400 KNUDSE

405 HANSEN

Totals:

Drawer

$48.00
($10.75)

$37.25

Drawer Report LA

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.25)
$0.00 $0.00 ($71.75) $0.00

($71.75) ($0.25)

#Paids/'Void

10

11

Handle Net Handle
$48.25 $48.00
$61.00 $61.00

$109.25 $109.00

$0.00

$0.00

18

33



